L05000101476

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	





900060462309

1(0)3205--01020--015 **160.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: BC & D Investments, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
SHANDN N. FOSTER
(Name of Person)
BC & D Tovestments, LLC FEE &
3680 W Oakland Pack Dowlovard The 3
(Address) To ??
Landedole Latter PL 33311 2 5
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (954) 292 - 43/4 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Street/Couries Address

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	v ic·
The name of the Elimied Elability Company	y 15.
BC & D Investments, LLC	
	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3680 W Oakland Park Blvd	Same ASS 55
Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311	<u> </u>
	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own I business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the street address of	
N N	N. Foster
3680 4.0	Pad land Park Blyd.
Florida street Landerdale Landerd	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Landerdale La	Mes FL 333/1
City, St	ate, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap	d to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

<u> </u>	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager	Maine and Address.
'MGRM" = Managing Member	
President	SHARON N. FOSTER
7	16801 SW 38 ST
. 0	MLAMAR JE 33027
Vice President	College Do unword
	16801 SW 38 ST
	MIRAMA FL -33027
Secretari	Danvis Drumman
1	16801 SW 3857
	MILMAR 14 33027
Freasurer	Vana Foster
	10831 NW 29 Ct
	Sunani Fl 33322
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effective date, if other that	n the date of filing:(OPTIONAL
days after the date of filing.)	
•	ALC LLC
PROUPED SIGNATURE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	HASS
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	HASSEE, OF
Sh	Bow her Let Six
Signature of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a m (In accordance w of this document	nember or an authorized representative of a member.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

Filing Fees:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)